SKOPOS LED D-AT BLE
SKOPOS LED D-AT

(100-062-525)

w

87141120752

75215
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Fabrikantnummer
EAN code

Merk
Productgroep
Serie/Programma

Artikelnummer oud

Technische details

Buitendiameter (mm)
Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)

Herkenningsafstand (m)

401010366

100-062-525

8714112075215

Eaton Blessing

Noodverlichtingsarmatuur

Skopos led

2700102161

352

352

160

24



Referentie/ Links

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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